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Stno

Name

1 ASK Alpokalja SK

13
10
103
17
1
16
12
90
88
9
69
14

40
38
92
43
49
17
94
47
50
35
41
39
48
33
34
36
32

29
30
28

25
22
19
23
24
26
20
21

5
6
4
31

Babai-Mez Bence
Balogh Andras
Bognar Zoltan
Hargitai Barnabas
Jacsev Ambrus
Jacsev Fulop
Kollanyi Adam
Nagy Péter
Szalay Levente
Szele Balint
Veszelszki Marton
Ar Janos

GOC Gocsej KTFE

Balogh Loérant

Bddis Balazs Mark
Czebei Luca

Czebei Akos

Czebeiné Nemes Bernadett
Czigany Emma
Czigany Matyas
Cziganyné Bancsik Edit
Doka Eva

Fiilop Almos Huba
Horvath Karmen
Kovacs Aniko

Mézes Botond Csegd
Pb6zna Anna

Tarsoly Rébert

Varga Jozsef

Eles Andras

BSC Balatonfiiredi SC

Péntek Gabor
Péntek Gaborné
Péntek Marton

BTK Bakonyi Tajfuté Klub

Gazs6 Balint

Gazs6 Laura

Gazso6 Roébert

Gazsoné Palkovics Erika
Kovacs Zsolt

Ladi Janos

Orszagi Anna

Orszagi Sara

EK Egyesiileten kiviili

Gyérffy Anna

Gyorffy Zsofia
Gyérffy Agnes
Sztastyik Dora

YB

05
01
01
04
05
03
06
04
99
01
05
05

08
06
06
06
76
07
07
64
75
03
06
07
07
92
71

91

69
72
00

00
02
69
71
04
51
05
02

95
95
68

Chip Class Qty
HUN
Vilagoszold 15
Kék 26
Kék 26
Zold 19
Vilagoszold 15
Zold 19
Vilagoszold 15
Zold 19
Barna 7
Kék 26
Vilagoszold 15
Vildgoszdld 15
HUN
Vilagoszold 15
Vilagoszold 15
Lila 14
Sarga 6
Zold 19
Lila 14
Vildgoszdld 15
Vilagoszold 15
Zold 19
026841 Kék 26
Lila 14
Lila 14
070327 Vilagoszold 15
Kék 26
Kék 26
Kék 26
Barna 7
HUN
505296 Keék 26
505293 Zold 19
022218 Kék 26
HUN
025034 Zold 19
025038 Lila 14
993 Keék 26
992 Sarga 6
118263 Zold 19
930000 Zold 19
025035 Lila 14
025036 Lila 14
HUN
Lila 14
Lila 14
Zold 19
Zold 19

S1

18:00
4:00
7:00

32:00
6:00

14:00

12:00

20:00

31:00

23:00

16:00
9:00

7:00
17:00
12:00

5:00
26:00

7:00
19:00
20:00
15:00
16:00

8:00

1:00
13:00
25:00

2:00
14:00
32:00

13:00
28:00
12:00

31:00
11:00
24:00

1:00
21:00
17:00

2:00
13:00

0:00
3:00
16:00
27:00

S2 S3 S4

27:00
16:00

9:00
17:00
22:00
10:00
18:00
20:00

2:00
18:00
24:00
20:00

28:00
23:00
6:00
3:00
7:00
2:00
26:00
16:00
15:00
29:00
13:00
4:00
14:00
12:00
15:00
23:00
1:00

26:00
24:00
11:00

21:00
1:00

1:00
19:00
16:00

3:00
10:00

0:00
8:00
23:00
9:00
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Stno Name

6

10

11

12

SKS Sarvari Kinizsi SE

54 Cseszka Bence
58 Darics Nikolett

63 Fajer Sara Rebeka
53 Goczan Pal

97 GO6mbds Gyula

118 Nagy Tifani

67 Rovid Richard
60 Sarkozi Niké
59 Siile David
55 Takacs Balint
52 Takacs Janos
96 Takacs Zsofia
68 Vigh Levente
61 Wieder Kata

SMA Soproni MAFC
65 Takacs Tibor

66 Takacsné Tomordi Gabriella

SIR Siralyok SE
64 Takacs Szilvia

HER Balatonalmadi Herkules SE

15 Horvath Béla
27 Horvath Tivadar

XPIN HSV Pinkafeld
51 Degen Klaus

XWNS HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

1 Kdck Erwin
3 Plohn Markus
2 Stockmayer Michael

SZT Szombathelyi Haladas VSE

70 Alpar Dénes

73 Gal Eniké

72 Harkay Eméke
71 Sarkadi Borbala

116 Sarkadi Lehel

98 Szerdahelyi Zoltan

YB

01
99
00
00
48
99
03
02
06
02
70
99
05
03

69
68

02

43
53

77

61
82
68

99
04
05
04
04
62

Chip

HUN

443957
022103
082362
056193
056192
066457
443958
082364
022104
421967
420774
420851
022102
056195

HUN

025025
025026

HUN
020802

HUN

1111541
363472

AUT
090277

AUT

196153
232328
220668

HUN

082355
066485
066484
082358
082341
066481

Class

Kék
Kék
Zold
Kék
Zold
Kék
Zold
Vilagoszold
Vilagoszdld
Kék
Kék
Kék
Vilagoszold
Vilagoszold

Kek
Kek

Kek

Zold
Zold

Kek

Kék
Barna
Barna

Barna
Zold
Zold
Zold
Kék
Kék

Qty

26
26
19
26
19
26
19
15
15
26
26
26
15
15

26
26

26

19
19

26

N
N~ o

19
19
19
26
26

S1

5:00
20:00
25:00
18:00
23:00

0:00
19:00
14:00

8:00
19:00

9:00
11:00
11:00
15:00

3:00
21:00

22:00

29:00
18:00

1:00

10:00
30:00
26:00

27:00
22:00
24:00
30:00
17:00
15:00

S2 S3 S4

20:00
8:00
8:00

25:00

13:00

22:00

11:00

25:00

15:00

28:00

30:00

13:00

21:00

17:00

31:00
24:00

14:00

12:00
25:00

19:00

21:00
3:00
5:00

6:00
18:00
22:00
14:00
10:00
27:00



